
Stroke Play Championship Net

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1

T1 Stephen ZangrilloStephen Zangrillo 71

T1 Bob PuorroBob Puorro 71

T1 James DeanJames Dean 71

T4 Ted CollinsTed Collins 72

T4 Ben BriggsBen Briggs 72

6 Jared MaliseJared Malise 73

T7 Chris ParsonsChris Parsons 74

T7 Anthony GesualdiAnthony Gesualdi 74

T7 Thomas AberleThomas Aberle 74

T7 Michael RonemusMichael Ronemus 74

T7 Robert BernierRobert Bernier 74

T12 Daniel ButtlingDaniel Buttling 75

T12 Edward MailhotEdward Mailhot 75

T12 JB BorglumJB Borglum 75

T12 Robert WoodRobert Wood 75

T12 David GiordanoDavid Giordano 75

T12 Richard CastiglioniRichard Castiglioni 75

T18 John OwenJohn Owen 76

T18 Ernest TeitellErnest Teitell 76

T18 Gunnar EdelsteinGunnar Edelstein 76

T18 Christopher PhillipsChristopher Phillips 76

22 Gerard DeLissioGerard DeLissio 77

T23 Mark DavisMark Davis 78

T23 Richard StileRichard Stile 78

T25 John PhillipsJohn Phillips 79

T25 Joe RogersJoe Rogers 79

T25 Morgan McKeownMorgan McKeown 79

T28 Greg UlrichGreg Ulrich 80

T28 James CraneJames Crane 80

30 James HaffnerJames Haffner 81

T31 James GiordanoJames Giordano 83

T31 Jeremy DooJeremy Doo 83

T33 Jack RyanJack Ryan 84

T33 Kyle DavisKyle Davis 84
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9712138060707146256


T35 Dan KolakowskiDan Kolakowski 88

T35 John MadiganJohn Madigan 88

37 Chip CarmodyChip Carmody 96

WD Les GroddLes Grodd WD

WD Richard DemingRichard Deming WD

WD Michael GoldMichael Gold WD

WD John KirkmanJohn Kirkman WD
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Stroke Play Championship Gross

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1

T1 Thomas AberleThomas Aberle 78

T1 Christopher PhillipsChristopher Phillips 78

T3 John OwenJohn Owen 80

T3 Michael RonemusMichael Ronemus 80

T5 Chris ParsonsChris Parsons 81

T5 Edward MailhotEdward Mailhot 81

T5 Greg UlrichGreg Ulrich 81

T8 Anthony GesualdiAnthony Gesualdi 82

T8 Bob PuorroBob Puorro 82

T8 Jared MaliseJared Malise 82

T11 Ted CollinsTed Collins 83

T11 JB BorglumJB Borglum 83

T13 Kyle DavisKyle Davis 84

T13 James HaffnerJames Haffner 84

T13 David GiordanoDavid Giordano 84

16 Joe RogersJoe Rogers 85

T17 John PhillipsJohn Phillips 86

T17 Morgan McKeownMorgan McKeown 86

19 Robert WoodRobert Wood 88

20 Richard CastiglioniRichard Castiglioni 89

T21 Ernest TeitellErnest Teitell 90

T21 Stephen ZangrilloStephen Zangrillo 90

T21 Gunnar EdelsteinGunnar Edelstein 90

T21 James CraneJames Crane 90

T25 James DeanJames Dean 91

T25 Gerard DeLissioGerard DeLissio 91

T27 Jack RyanJack Ryan 92

T27 Richard StileRichard Stile 92

29 Ben BriggsBen Briggs 93

T30 Daniel ButtlingDaniel Buttling 94

T30 Mark DavisMark Davis 94

T30 John MadiganJohn Madigan 94

T30 Jeremy DooJeremy Doo 94

34 James GiordanoJames Giordano 98
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35 Robert BernierRobert Bernier 99

36 Chip CarmodyChip Carmody 104

37 Dan KolakowskiDan Kolakowski 106

WD Les GroddLes Grodd WD

WD Richard DemingRichard Deming WD

WD Michael GoldMichael Gold WD

WD John KirkmanJohn Kirkman WD
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